

Contact your Department of Public Health District Representative for
Free Condoms, Lube, and Dental Dams!

Be sure and let them know that you are working with individuals with substance use disorders.
If you have challenges getting condoms, let us know.
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District 1-1:	Bartow, Catoosa, Chattooga, Dade, Floyd, Gordon, Haralson, Paulding, Polk, Walker

		Melissa Hunter
		Melissa.Hunter@dph.ga.gov
		706-295-6658


District 1-2:  	Cherokee, Gilmer, Fannin, Murray, Pickens, Whitfield

		Jeffery Vollman
		Jeffery.vollman@dph.ga.gov
		706-281-2360


District 2: 	Banks, Dawson, Forsyth, Franklin, Habersham, Hall, Hart, Lumpkin, Towns, Rabun, 
                        Stephens, Union, White

		Janet Davis
		Janet.Davis@dph.ga.gov
		770-532-5583


District 3-1:	Cobb, Douglas

			Karrie Pate
		Karrie.Pate@dph.ga.gov
		770-514-2300 ext 1083


District 3-2:	Fulton

		Derick Wilson
		Derick.Wilson@fultoncountyga.gov 
		404-613-1411





District 3-3:	Clayton

		Crystal Fuller
		Crystal.Fuller@dph.ga.gov
		678-479-2225


District 3-5:	DeKalb

		Darryl Richards
		Darryl.Richards@dph.ga.gov
		404-270-2415



District 3-4:	Gwinnett, Newton, Rockdale

		Hamilton Argueta
		Hamilton.Argueta@gnrhealth.com
		678-42-6897



District 4:	Butts, Carroll, Coweta, Heard, Henry, Fayette, Lamar, Meriwether, Pike, Spalding, Troup, 
                         Upson

		Tito Terry
		tterry@nhbh.org 
		706-298-7733



District 5-1:	Bleckley, Dodge, Jonson, Laurens, Montgomery, Pulaski, Telfair, Treutlen, Wheeler, 
                         Wilcox

		George Mims
		George.Mims@dph.ga.gov
		478-275-6551




District 5-2:	 Baldwin, Bibb, Crawford, Hancock, Houston, Jasper, Jones, Monroe, Peach, Putnam, 
                          Twiggs, Washington, Wilkinson

		Bobby Hall
		Bobby.hall@dph.ga.gov
		478-751-4199


District 6:	Burke, Columbia, Emanuel, Glascock, Jefferson, Jenkins, Lincoln, McDuffie, Richmond, 
                         Screven, Taliaferro, Warren, Wilkes

		Yhanea Gregory
		Yhanea.Gregory@dph.ga.gov
		706-691-8130


District 7:	Chattahoochee, Clay, Crisp, Dooly, Harris, Macon, Marion, Muscogee, Quitman, 
                         Randolph, Schley, Stewart, Sumter, Talbot, Taylor, Webster

		Antonio Lawrence
		Antonio.Lawrence@dph.ga.gov
		706-321-6412
	

District 8-1:	Ben Hill, Berrien, Brooks, Cook, Echols, Irwin, Lanier, Lowndes, Tift, Turner John Rogers

		Althea Mims
Althea.mims@dph.ga.gov
		229-245-8711 ext 288


District 8-2:	Baker, Calhoun, Colquitt, Decatur, Dougherty, Early, Grady, Lee, Miler, Mitchell, Seminole, 
                         Terrell, Thomas, Worth

		Meghan Herendeen
		Meghan.Herendeen@dph.ga.gov
		229-638-6424 ext 7763



District 9-1:	Bryan, Camden, Chatham, Effingham, Glynn, Liberty, Long, McIntosh
	
Diane DeVore
	            Diane.Devore@dph.ga.gov  
		(912) 644-5828

District 9-2:	Appling, Atkinson, Bacon, Brantley, Bulloch, Candler, Charlton, Clinch, Coffee, Evans, 
           Jeff Davis, Pierce, Tattnall, Toombs, Ware, Wayne
		
		Victoria Bennett
		Victoria.Bennett@dph.ga.gov
		912-287-4034


District 10:	Barrow, Clarke, Elbert, Greene, Jackson, Madison, Morgan, Oconee, Oglethorpe, Walton

Patrick Reilly
Patrick.Reilly@dph.ga.gov
		706-425-2941
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